1/19
Axelite Confidential Materials, do not copy or distribute without written consent.
Rev.1.1 Nov.20, 2019
  AX8733
28V Over-Voltage Protection Power Distribution
Switch
 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The AX8733 is an integrated power switch for self-powered and bus-powered Universal

Rev.1.1 Nov.20, 2019
  AX8733
 ORDER INFORMATION
ORDER
NUMBER
ENABLE
Current
Limit
Output
Shutdown
Resistor
Fast
Role Swap
TEMP.
RANGE PACKAGE
AX8733AHBTA Active High 3.5A YES NO -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-5
AX8733ALBTA Active Low 3.5A YES NO -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-5
AX8733ANBTA Active High 3.5A NO NO -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-5
AX8733AGBTA Active Low 3.5A NO NO -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-5
AX8733BHCTA Active High RSET YES NO -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-6
AX8733BLCTA Active Low RSET YES NO -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-6
AX8733BNCTA Active High RSET NO NO -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-6
AX8733BGCTA Active Low RSET NO NO -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-6
AX8733CHBTA Active High 2.5A YES NO -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-5
AX8733CLBTA Active Low 2.5A YES NO -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-5
AX8733DHBTA Active High 3.5A YES YES -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-5
AX8733DLBTA Active Low 3.5A YES YES -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-5
AX8733DNBTA Active High 3.5A NO YES -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-5
AX8733DGBTA Active Low 3.5A NO YES -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-5
Table 1. Current Limit RSET Value for AX8733B
RSET(kΩ) Current Limit Min (A) Current Limit Typ (A) Current Limit Max (A)
6 3.1 3.5 4
7 2.7 3 3.3
10.5 1.7 2 2.3